SPECIFICATION CONTROL DRAWING
SCD
 55PC1222
Title
TWO CONDUCTOR CABLE, SHIELDED, JACKETED, GENERAL PURPOSE, 600 VOLT
Date
4-4-19
Revision

(lbs/1000 ft.)
LOWER
SPEC LIMIT
TARGET
WALL
LOWER
SPEC LIMIT
TARGET
VALUE
UPPER
SPEC LIMIT
TARGET
VALUE
UPPER
SPEC LIMIT
55PC1222-26-* 26 38 .0050 .0065 .096 .100 .104 7.62 8.02
55PC1222-24-* 24 38 .0050 .0065 .105 .109 .113 9.34 9.75
55PC1222-22-* 22 38 .0055 .0070 .118 .122 .127 12.02 12.50
55PC1222-20-* 20 38 .0055 .0070 .135 .139 .144 16.02 16.56
55PC1222-18-* 18 38 .0055 .0070 .154 .158 .163 21.57 22.25
55PC1222-16-* 16 38 .0060 .0075 .169 .174 .179 26.21 26.96
55PC1222-14-* 14 38 .0060 .0075 .199 .204 .209 37.10 38.07
55PC1222-12-* 12 38 .0060 .0080 .238 .243 .248 53.45 54.60
55PC1222-10-* 10 36 .0065 .0085 .289 .296 .303 82.84 84.67
55PC1222-8-* 8 36 .0070 .0090 .420 .431 .443 145.33 150.45
CABLE RATINGS AND ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS
TEMPERATURE RATING:  200°C
Maximum continuous conductor temperature